

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1792/2019

Smt. Temudi & Ors.

----Appellant

Versus

Khinvraj Solanki & Ors.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Navdeep Dadhich.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY CHATURVEDI

Order

16/09/2019

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed.

(ABHAY CHATURVEDI),J

57-Mohan/



सत्यमेव जयते