

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR.**

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1792/2019

Temudi

----Appellant

Versus

Khinvraj Solanki

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S.R.Sharma.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

27/01/2021

Admit.

Issue notice, returnable within four weeks.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

14-AnilSingh/-



सत्यमेव जयते