


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1792/2019

Temudi

----Appellant

Versus

Khinvraj Solanki

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

04/04/2024

Nobody has appeared on behalf of both the parties.

List the matter on 22.04.2024.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

95-neha/-