


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No. 1792/2019

Temudi

----Appellant

Versus

Khinvraj Solanki

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

11/09/2024

None present for both the parties.

2. As per office report, service of notice upon respondent No. 1 and 3 is complete.
3. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to file fresh PF and notices for unserved respondent No. 2 within one week.
4. On filing the same, notices be issued. Notices are made returnable after five weeks.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

56-Dinesh/-